w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
APPLICATIONS
•	 SDS-PAGE, •	 Native PAGE
Dual Double-Wide Mini-Vertical
Run the equivalent of 4 standard 10 x 10 mini-gels simultaneously
SPECIFICATIONS
Dual Double-Wide Mini-Vertical Cat. # MGV-202-20
Matching Dimension Blotter Cat. # EBU-402

MVC20-1535* 9.5 35 1.5 2.95 42
MVC20-1552* 9.5 52 1.5 2 28
ORDERING INFORMATION
DOUBLE-WIDE MINI-VERTICAL SYSTEMS & ACCESSORIES -
20CM(W) X 10CM(L)
Cat.#	  Description
MGV-202-20	  Dual Double-Wide Mini-Vertical System, 20cm(w) x 10cm(l)
MGE20-0710	  Additional Gel Wrap Gasket, 0.75mm thick, for 10cm(l) glass plate
MGE20-1010	  Additional Gel Wrap Gasket, 1.0mm thick, for 10cm(l) glass plate
MGE20-1510	  Additional Gel Wrap Gasket, 1.5mm thick, for 10cm(l) glass plate
MVS-0710R	  Additional Gel Wrap Gasket Spacer Set, 0.75mm thick, 10cm(l)
MVS-1010R	  Additional Gel Wrap Gasket Spacer Set, 1.0mm thick, 10cm(l)
MVS-1510R	  Additional Gel Wrap Gasket Spacer Set, 1.5mm thick, 10cm(l)
MGP20-100R	  Additional Gel Wrap Gasket Glass plate set, 20cm(w) x 10cm(l)
MGP20-100R-DN	  Borosilicate (back plate only) Glass plate set for use with Gel
 	  Wrap Gasket, 20cm(w) x 10cm(l)
EBU-402	  Double-Wide Blotting System for MGV-202-20, 2 place.
	  Includes 1 cassette.
EBC-402	  Additional blotting cassette and sponge pads for EBU-402
GCC-204-20K	  Double-Wide Multiple Gel Casting Chamber Kit, 4-place, 10cm(l)
MVS-0710	  Additional Multiple Gel Casting Chamber Spacer Set, 0.75mm, 10cm(l)
MVS-1010	  Additional Multiple Gel Casting Chamber Spacer Set, 1.0mm, 10cm(l)
MVS-1510	  Additional Multiple Gel Casting Chamber Spacer Set, 1.5mm, 10cm(l)
MGP20-100	  Additional Multiple Gel Casting Chamber Glass plate set, 20cm(w)
	  x 10cm(l)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Option #2: